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Taulane, Matt
White, Frankie
Zaza, Wellington
Galiatsatos, Dimitri
Lyons, Sean
MacNeal, Sean
Thomas, Justin
Shankle, Tyler
Hendrixson, Connor
Marvulli, Nick
Chappelle, Donyell
Barron, Jonathan
Parenti, Aaron
Taha, Ben

Rowe, Patrick
Sipple, Austin
Williams, Randy
Portale, Christian
Diggory, Jack
Flanagan, Stephen
Corkery, Ryan
Koehler, Cameron
Wood, Brandon
Irving, Jake
Bruette, Michael
Bennett, Jordyn
DeGrate, Steve
Taffe, Drew
Lehman, Steve
McGrath, David
Carruthers, Ryan
Nelson, Zach
Nufrio, Bobby
Esposito, AJ
Donegan, Ryan
Kao, Brandon
Farah, Michael
Leong, Kevin
Mayberry, Dalton
DiGiacomo, Jude
Rose, Mitchell
Razzano, Vincent
Van Horn, Ryan
Dowd, Brandon
Reichert, Gannon
Gilbert, Sam
Gillespie, Matt
Geytenbeek, Jason
Malek, Chance
Adams, Bobby
Palis, Stephen
Burke, Sean
Faith, Connor
Williams, Brendan
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12
11
11
11
11
11
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12
12
11
11
11
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12
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11
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11
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Height Weight Position

2012 Garnet Valley Football Roster

511"
6' 2"
5'9"
5'8"
5'8"
5'10"
57"
6' 0"
5'9"
6' 0"
6'2"
5'5"
6' 0"
5'8"
5'4"
62"
5'6"
6'2"
5'10"
511"
6'2"
5'9"
6'2"
5'8"
5'6"
511"
5'3"
5'4"
5'8"
5'10"
5'8"
5'8"
5'8"
5'9"
511"
5'9"
5'10"
5'6"
6' 0"
6' 0"
5'10"
511"
6'1"
5'10"
5'10"
5'9"
57"
6' 0"
6'1"
62"
5'9"
5'9"
5'8"
5'9"

160
170
158
143
150
165
140
200
145
190
180
160
175
145
140
180
135
180
150
180
185
175
175
175
170
155
116
120
155
175
150
175
155
155
190
145
190
120
190
185
165
180
220
185
145
175
145
180
160
200
132
125
176
160

DB
DB
WR
WR
DB
DB
DB
LB
DB
WR
DB
SLOT
WR
DB
DB
WR
DB
QB
DB
QB
QB
DB
LB
RB
SLOT
RB
SLOT
DB
SLOT
DB
DB
SLOT
DB
DB
TE
DB
P
SLOT
DE
SLOT
DB
FB
LB
LB
DB
LB
DB
LB
DB
DL
SLOT
DB
DB
RB
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48
49
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52
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55
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57
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59
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62
63
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67
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71
71
72
72
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78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
99

Name

Hourican, Thomas
Grzybowski, Andrew
Juliano, Vincent
Rose, Eric

Penfil, Zach
Walsh, Michael
Stabinski, Shane
Arters, Jake
Cosenza, Gabe
Narducci, Antonio
Elf, Steve **
Burgese, Donte
Brown, Ronnie
Goodwin, Ryan
Mondelli, Billy
Kollhoff, Thomas
Roberts, Michael
Mirarchi, Tom
Smith, Brian
Herbster, Dan **
DiPasquale, John
Gable, Josh
Quigley, Jacob
Abrams, Aldis
Elison, Sean
Goeke, lan
Bertone, Anthony
Fletcher, Thomas
Donoghue, Matt
Daskalopoulos, Gregory
Gilbert, Nick
Bertone, David
Hitner, Brandon
Hartney, Michael
Cleary, Thomas
Said, Omar
VanTrieste, James
Pyrih, Nick
Fitzgerald, Bill
McGrogan, John
Carroll, Daniel
Gondolfo, Max
Sisk, Matt
Andreassen, Vebjorn
Simpson, Matt
Walsh, Connor
Intenzo, Nick
Jackson, Rex
Daniels, Jim
Grasso, Derek
Sultan, Rameez
Woods, Gavin
VanTrieste, Matthew
Granahan, Joey

Gr. Height Weight Position
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511"
6'1"
511"
5'10"
5'9"
5'10"
511"
5'6"
5'6"
5'3"
511"
6'1"
5'10"
6'0"
57"
6'0"
5'5"
5'4"
5'9"
6' 3"
6'2"
5'10"
6'1"
5'4"
6'4"
5'10"
6'2"
5'9"
6'4"
6'2"
6'0"
6'0"
6'5"
6'4"
6'1"
5'6"
5' 10"
511"
5'10"
6'1"
5' 10"
6'0"
5'4"
6'0"
57"
6'0"
511"
6'1"
6'0"
5'8"
6'0"
57"
511"
6'1"

165
195
195
145
185
170
210
180
145
145
215
225
220
220
160
227
206
120
166
275
225
190
181
170
250
180
205
175
290
260
200
205
204
167
160
160
140
160
147
162
175
158
120
167
160
200
205
200
185
165
172
170
150
186
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DL
DL
DB
LB
DL
oL
oL
DL
oL
LB
oL
DL
oL
DL
oL
oL
DB
oL
oL
oL
DL
LB
oL
oL
DL
DL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
WR
DB
WR
WR
DB
WR
DL
WR
DB
WR
DL
TE
DL
DL
DL
TE
DL
DL
DL
DL



